
Spring 2021 
COVID-19 Drop-In Testing for Asymptomatic* ETSU Students, Faculty, and Staff 
Free and No Appointment Needed 
 
*If you are experiencing any symptoms, contact the ETSU University Health Center at 423-
439-4225 
 

DATE TIME LOCATION 
Tuesday, January 19 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 
Sherrod Library 
Room 139, First Floor 

Thursday, January 21  
 

10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. D.P. Culp Student Center 
Room 360, 3rd Floor 

Tuesday, January 26 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Governors Hall 
Lobby, Main Entrance, Room 149 

Thursday, January 28 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Basler Center for Physical Activity 
Casual Care, Main Entrance Area 

Tuesday, February 2 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Sherrod Library 
Room 139, First Floor 

Thursday, February 4 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. D.P. Culp Student Center 
Room 360, 3rd Floor 

Tuesday, February 9 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Governors Hall 
Lobby, Main Entrance, Room 149 

Thursday, February 11 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Basler Center for Physical Activity 
Casual Care, Main Entrance Area 

Tuesday, February 16 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Sherrod Library 
Room 139, First Floor 

Tuesday, February 23 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Governors Hall 
Lobby, Main Entrance, Room 149 

Thursday, February 25 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Basler Center for Physical Activity 
Casual Care, Main Entrance Area 

Tuesday, March 2 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Sherrod Library 
Room 139, First Floor 

Thursday, March 4 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. D.P. Culp Student Center 
Room 360, 3rd Floor 

Tuesday, March 9 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Governors Hall 
Lobby, Main Entrance, Room 149 

Thursday, March 11 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Basler Center for Physical Activity 
Casual Care, Main Entrance Area 

Thursday, March 18 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. D.P. Culp Student Center 
Room 360, 3rd Floor 

Tuesday, March 23 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Governors Hall 
Lobby, Main Entrance, Room 149 

Thursday, March 25 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Basler Center for Physical Activity 
Casual Care, Main Entrance Area 

   



Tuesday, March 30 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Sherrod Library 
Room 139, First Floor 

Tuesday, April 6 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Governors Hall 
Lobby, Main Entrance, Room 149 

Thursday, April 8 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Basler Center for Physical Activity 
Casual Care, Main Entrance Area 

Tuesday, April 13 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Sherrod Library 
Room 139, First Floor 

Thursday, April 15 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. D.P. Culp Student Center 
Room 360, 3rd Floor 

Tuesday, April 20 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Governors Hall 
Lobby, Main Entrance, Room 149 

Thursday, April 22 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Basler Center for Physical Activity 
Casual Care, Main Entrance Area 

Tuesday, April 27 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Sherrod Library 
Room 139, First Floor 

 


